118000209387

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Äddress)
, ,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600318851006

10/05/18--01011--003 **25.00

FEEL CILIE DATE

AN. of Diffs

18 NOV -1 PH 2: 31
SECRETARY OF STATE

BI NOBISEK

NOV 1 6 2018

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Thronded, LLC							
(Name of Limited L	iability Company)						
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted f	or filing.						
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the f	following:						
, ,	•						
01 10	C						
Alba Morale	-2						
(Name of	f Person)						
Tbounded, LLC	•						
(Firm/Company)							
(1,1,1,1)	····						
12429 SW 1st street							
(Address)							
0 - 21 0	±1 2707						
Coral Springs Fl 33071 (City/State and Zip Code)							
(Citÿ/State ar	id Zip Code)						
For further information concerning this matter, please call:							
<u>Alba Morales</u> a. 954, 854-0984							
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)						
Part and the about Casto Still and a comment							
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:							
\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution \$\sim \\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)							
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:						
Registration Section	Registration Section						
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations						
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building						
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle						

Tallahassee, FL 32301



October 22, 2018

ALBA MORALES TBOUNDED, LLC 12429 SW 1ST ST. CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071

SUBJECT: TBOUNDED, LLC Ref. Number: L18000209387

Upon receipt of your letter and/or check(s) totaling \$25.00, no document was found. Please send your document with any fees due to:

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (805) 245-6000.

Letter Number: 218A00021663

Brenda L Vorisek Director

www.sunbiz.org

DO DOVING MILL PLANT

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liabili	ty company is			•	SEC	=	
	Tbounded	L, LLC				A 符 ★ 日	AON	- ;
2.	The Articles of Organization document number			2018	and assigned [WISDWAYS IV	-1 PH 2: 3	
3.	The delayed effective date the (effective of Note: If the date inserted in the listed as the document's effective date.	is block does not	meet the applicable	e statutory filing re	Duffer the received for the quirements, this da	or filing) te will n	ot be	
	A description of occurrence 605.0707. Florida Statutes. (content of the filing of the Coase conducting purpose of wilding	the articles its busin up its af	ess and s	er). htion Thour hall continuction	nded, LLC ve solely uith s. 60	5h <u>for</u> 05.071	all the	except
	for the Purpose of L. If there are no members, entered activities and affairs:	er the name and Authorize		erson appointed to	wind up the cor	npany's	('') <i>''</i>	ns compre
			Riveira 66					
		Pedro (de la Rosa	1372 W 4	14th Place	Hiale	PaH,	FL 33017

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

Pibarlorales
Signature

Pibarlorales
Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: Tbounded, LC
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: <u>L 18000709387</u>
Date of dissolution was: 11 01 18
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:
Claim if any should include the company name Thounded, LLC
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)
12929 SW 15 Street
Coral Springs, Fl 33071

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the

claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.